1. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA SAN Block (2x) 5. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA CMC Block (1x)
2. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA LAN Block (2x) 6. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA 3PAR SP Block (1x)
3. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA Mgmt Switch Block (1x) 7. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA 3PAR Base Block (1x)
4. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA NFS Block (2x) 8. HP CS 500 for SAP HANA Scale Out Node (4x)
At A Glance
HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out Configurations allows you to simplify IT with systems built on proven, trusted
technology-not components. That means your staff has more time for innovation. With HP and SAP you can:
QuickSpecs HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out

QuickSpecs HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out
Configurations
How to Order
DA - 14907   North America — Version 1 — March 31, 2014 Page  9
HP Proactive Select -3 Year
Addresses on-going operational and staffing needs of SAP HANA environments. The customers can buy HP
Proactive Select credits upfront, and choose from around 100 services to consume the required level of
expertise and resources throughout a year. A vast array of services-health checks, optimization,
performance, and security-help customers address their skills and staffing requirements with flexibility.
These credits may also be used for assistance in implementing HP HANA appliance updates.
HP Proactive Critical Service with the SAP option -3 Year
Provides direct access to HP's mission-critical call center and fast reactive and proactive deliverables For
customers running mission-critical IT applications. Call-to-repair reactive support gives access to the HP
Global Mission Critical Solution Center for quick resolution.
HP Proactive Datacenter Care -3 Year
For large, complex environments where a more personalized, customized approach to support is needed.
This is a contractual sale and provides one contract for all a customer's reactive and proactive needs.
QuickSpecs HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out
Configurations
How to Order
DA - 14907   North America — Version 1 — March 31, 2014 Page  10
Technical specifications for the major components for the HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out Configurations are
provide below.
HP ProLiant DL580 Gen8
Compute Node
Dimensions (H x W x D)
(with bezel)
6.94" x 19.0" x 27.55" (17.6cm x 48.3cm x 70.0cm)
Weight
(approximate)
Maximum
(all hard drives, power
supplies, DIMMs and
processors installed)
100.0 lb (45.4 kg)
Minimum
(one hard drive, two power
supplies, four DIMMs, and
two processors installed)
66.0 lb (30.0 kg)
Input Requirements
(per power supply)
Rated Line Voltage 100 - 127 VAC,
200 - 240 VAC
Rated Input Current 12 A (at 100 VAC),
8 A (at 200 VAC)
Rated Input Frequency 50 to 60 Hz
Rated Input Power 1161 W (at 100 VAC),
1598 W (at 240 VAC)
BTU Rating Maximum 3960 BTU/hr (at 100 VAC),
5450 BTU/hr (at 200 VAC)
Power Specifications NOTE: To review typical system power ratings use the HP Power Advisor
which is available online located at url: www.hp.com/go/proliant-energy-
efficient or www.hp.com/go/hppoweradvisor
- Click on the system of interest. Example: DL580 Gen8
- Follow the instructions of the next screens.
Power Supply Output (per
power supply)
Rated Steady-State Power 910 W (low line),
1300 W (high line)
Maximum Peak Power 910 W (low line),
1300 W (high line)
System Inlet
Temperature
Operating 10° to 35°C (50° to 95°F) at sea level with an
altitude derating of 1.0°C per every 304.8 m (1.8°F
per every 1000 ft) above sea level to a maximum
of 3048 m (10,000 ft), no direct sustained
sunlight. Maximum rate of change is 10°C/hr
(18°F/hr). The upper limit may be limited by the
type and number of options installed.
System performance may be reduced if operating
with a fan fault or above 30°C (86°F).
Non-operating -30° to 60°C (-22° to 140°F). Maximum rate of
change is 20°C/hr (36°F/hr).
Relative Humidity
(non-condensing)
Operating 10 to 90% relative humidity (Rh), 28°C (82.4°F)
maximum wet bulb temperature, non-
condensing.
QuickSpecs HP ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-out
Configurations
Technical Specifications
DA - 14907   North America — Version 1 — March 31, 2014 Page  11